02-19-2002

(Rev. 03/01)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)
10198510

Form PTO-1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	104 , \forall
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Vistar Bank 1 - 4 - 0 7	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:_Norwest Bank Nebraska, N.A. Internal Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Nebraska Other	Street Address: Sixth & Marquette City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip: 55479 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🔲 No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	Limited Partnership U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. Corporation-State Other _national association
OtherExecution Date: October 3, 1992	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attempting the second secon	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,418,589 tached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Angelo J. Bufalino	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Vedder Price Kaufman & Kammholz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
2002 ANHED1 00000174 1418589	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 222 N. LaSalle Street	8. Deposit account number: 22-0259
City: Chicago State: Illinois Zip: 60601	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Angelo J. Bufalino Name of Person Signing	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Midwestern District Office 2345 Grand Avenue, Suite 700 Kansas City, Missouri 64108

October 7, 1992

Mr. Mark Wagener Manager, External Reporting and Consolidations Norwest Corporation Sixth and Marquette Minneapolis, Minnesota 55479-0088

Dear Mr. Wagener:

This letter is the official certification of the Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) for the merger of Vistar Bank, Lincoln, Nebraska into Norwest Bank Nebraska, National Association, Omaha, Nebraska, effective as of October 3, 1992. The resulting bank title is "Norwest Bank Nebraska, National Association".

This letter is also the official authorization given to Norwest Bank Nebraska, National Association to operate the branches and CBCT branches of the target institution and to operate the main office of the target institution as a branch. The newly authorized branches and their assigned OCC branch numbers are listed below:

70th and "O" Street, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 88111A 2500 North 48th Street, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 88224A 61st and "O" Street, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 88225A 16th and "P" Street, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 88226A 70th and "A" Street, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 88227A Cotner and "O", Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 82210C UNL East Campus, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 82211C 46th and Vine, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 82212C Cotner and "A", Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 82213C 1800 State Fair Park Road, Lincoln, NE, Certificate No. 82214C

We note that the popular names of the branches and CBCT branches will be Lincoln Main Office, Uni Place, Gateway, Downtown Lincoln, Clock Tower, Ameritas, East Union, Richman Gordman, Piedmont, and State Fair, respectively.

Sincerely SIGNED

Thomas C. McAllister Director for Bank Analysis

Charter No. 2978 - Seal - cc: Chron; Read; Corp; Bank File 6-DO; EIC Vealitzek; Vicki

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 02/04/2002 REEL: 002445 FRAME: 0011